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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melina Kim3058
Extreme

9.300 9.350 8.7009.250 36.600
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Peyton Bedrosian3131
Performance

8.950 8.900 9.2009.325 36.375
6 4 3 1 2 

2 

Hailey Laber3060
Extreme

9.050 8.775 8.7509.500 36.075
4 5 2 3 3 

3 

Ava Van Brasch3145
Performance

9.100 8.050 9.1759.550 35.875
3 9 1 2 4 

4 

Taylor Winarski3070
Extreme

9.250 9.000 8.5508.975 35.775
2 3 5 6 5 

5 

Maia Nielson3140
Performance

9.000 9.025 8.2508.700 34.975
5 2 7 9 6 

6 

Julianna Costa3175
West Coast

8.750 8.675 8.0508.575 34.050
8T 6 9 10 7 

7 

Camilia Yamamoto3010
Bay Island

8.550 7.850 8.6008.675 33.675
12 10 8 5 8 

8 

Natalie Barbosa3174
West Coast

8.650 8.350 7.6008.725 33.325
11 7 6 12 9 

9 

Elizabeth Long3005
Bay Island

8.700 7.250 8.3508.300 32.600
10 12 11 7 10T

10T

Kaylynn Pruden3177
West Coast

8.300 8.300 7.8508.150 32.600
13 8 12 11 10T

10T

Umi Park3142
Performance

8.750 7.050 8.3008.350 32.450
8T 13 10 8 12 

12 

Allison Noble3006
Bay Island

8.850 7.825 7.5007.650 31.825
7 11 13 13 13 

13 
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